TW NonCritical Notices for Gas Day 02-24-2026

Notice Type Posted Date/Time Notice Eff Date/Time Notice End Date/Time Notice ID Subject Response Date/Time

Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Capacity Constraint
Phone List

Waste Heat Recovery

Other

Feb 24 2026 3:08PM
Feb 24 2026 3:08PM
Feb 24 2026 3:08PM
Feb 24 2026 1:45PM
Feb 24 2026 1:45PM
Feb 24 2026 10:49AM
Feb 24 2026 10:49AM
Feb 24 2026 10:49AM
Feb 23 2026 6:43PM
Feb 23 2026 6:43PM
Feb 23 2026 6:43PM
Feb 23 2026 1:37PM
Feb 23 2026 1:37PM
Feb 23 2026 1:37PM
Feb 23 2026 1:37PM
Jan 20 2026 1:55PM
Feb 12023 10:40AM

Nov 28 2022 9:38AM

Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 25 2026 9:00AM
Feb 25 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Feb 24 2026 9:00AM
Jan 20 2026 1:54PM
Feb 12023 10:37AM

Nov 28 2022 9:37AM

Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 26 2026 8:59AM
Feb 26 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Feb 25 2026 8:59AM
Dec 31 2999 12:00AM
Until further notice

Dec 31 2999 12:00PM

115354
115355
115353
115351
115350
115348
115347
115346
115340
115341
115339
115333
115334
115331
115332
114667
93109

91645

WEST TEXAS LATERAL
DCP Artesia

GUYMAN POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
GUYMAN POINT GROUP
DCP Artesia

WEST TEXAS LATERAL
GUYMAN POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
DCP Artesia

GUYMAN POINT GROUP
WEST TEXAS LATERAL
DCP Artesia

GUYMAN POINT GROUP
PEPL HANSFORD CACTUS
Contact List

Waste Heat Recovery

Methane Charge



